From： LA to Shanghai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 332 428612.0000 

2 EGUOO Nattokinase PLUS 571 737161.0000 

3 EGUOO Relax & Sleep 75 139128.0000 

4 NOP WHITE & CLEAR 26 17196.9620 

TOTAL US$1,322,097.96

US DOLLARS ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO THOUSAND NINETY SEVEN AND 
CENTS NINETY SIX ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC